Position

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Contract

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct,
Academic Admin N/C
Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct,
Academic Admin N/C
Adjunct, Academic
Admin N/C Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct,
Grant Non Class
Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct,
Instruction Support/C
Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct,
Cri/Equity Non Class
Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct,
Work Exp Non Class
Adjunct

Accreditation Comm
N/C Adjunct

Faculty Mentor
Nonclass Adjunct
Psychology Adjunct
Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Total Wages

$125,289

$120,805

$104,596

$103,579

$97,797

$94,329

$87,820

$87,064

$76,922

$76,539

$75,936

$74,739

$44,615

$41,330

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$28,417

$27,837

$30,428

$18,388

$24,818

$30,564

$29,775

$29,797

$16,936

$16,804

$21,290

$10,119

$14,809

$14,458



Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Pro Rata

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Pro Rata

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Pro Rata

Psychology Adjunct,
Psychology Adjunct,
Real Estate Adjunct,
Real Estate Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct,
Psychology Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

$41,330

$38,796

$36,576

$35314

$34,433

$34,050

$33,317

$32,619

$31.276

$30,418

$29,546

$29,090

$28,927

$28,461

$27,277

$27,138

$26,919

$28,468

$26,300

$4,239

$0

$1,255

$17,320

$3,856

$16,873

$11.674

$1,104

$23,673

$3,376

$9,036

$11,296

$0

$7,844

$0



Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Pro Rata

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

$26,630

$26,630

$26,495

$25,717

$24,973

$23,799

$22,236

$22,005

$20,143

$19,167

$18,857

$16,648

$15,621

$14,167

$10,671

$10,602

$10,171

$9,257

$22,768

$3,056

$26,755

$933

$8,868

$0

$7,239

$765

$700

$2,173

$647

$557

$1,818

$471

$1,211

$1,138

$1,256

$317



Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Pro Rata

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Architecture Contract

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

$8,379

$7,873

$7,717

$7,271

$6,371

$6,311

$6,031

$5,815

$5,212

$4,815

$4,743

$4,394

$3,521

$3,490

$3,490

$3,418

$2,872

$2,872

$314

$899

$882

$840

$239

$794

$759

$2,604

$165

$144

$509

$538

$378

$439

$439

$128

$108

$361



Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

Instructional Assistant

Sociology Adjunct

Psychology Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

$1,897

$1,278

$980

$665

$110

$979

$137

$105

$71

$0



