Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychology Contract	Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$125,289	\$28,417
Psychology Contract	Psychology Adjunct, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$120,805	\$27,837
Psychology Contract	Psychology Adjunct, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$104,596	\$30,428
Psychology Contract	Psychology Adjunct, Grant Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$103,579	\$18,388
Psychology Contract	Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$97,797	\$24,818
Psychology Contract	Psychology Adjunct, Instruction Support/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$94,329	\$30,564
Psychology Contract	Psychology Adjunct, Cri/Equity Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$87,820	\$29,775
Psychology Contract	Psychology Adjunct, Work Exp Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$87,064	\$29,797
Psychology Contract	Accreditation Comm N/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$76,922	\$16,936
Psychology Contract	Faculty Mentor Nonclass Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$76,539	\$16,804
Psychology Contract	Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$75,936	\$21,290
Psychology Contract	Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$74,739	\$10,119
Psychology Adjunct	Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$44,615	\$14,809
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$41,330	\$14,458

Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College	Psychology	\$41,330	\$28,468
		District			
Psychology Adjunct	Psychology Adjunct, Psychology Adjunct, Real Estate Adjunct, Real Estate Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$38,796	\$26,300
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$36,576	\$4,239
Psychology Pro Rata		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$35,314	\$0
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$34,433	\$1,255
Psychology Adjunct	Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$34,050	\$17,320
Psychology Adjunct	Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$33,317	\$3,856
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$32,619	\$16,873
Psychology Adjunct	Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$31,276	\$11,674
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$30,418	\$1,104
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$29,546	\$23,673
Psychology Adjunct	Psychology Adjunct, Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$29,090	\$3,376
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$28,927	\$9,036
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$28,461	\$11,296
Psychology Pro Rata		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$27,277	\$0
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$27,138	\$7,844
Psychology Pro Rata		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$26,919	\$0

Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$26,630	\$22,768
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$26,630	\$3,056
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$26,495	\$26,755
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$25,717	\$933
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$24,973	\$8,868
Psychology Pro Rata	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$23,799	\$0
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$22,236	\$7,239
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$22,005	\$765
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$20,143	\$700
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$19,167	\$2,173
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$18,857	\$647
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$16,648	\$557
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$15,621	\$1,818
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$14,167	\$471
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$10,671	\$1,211
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$10,602	\$1,138
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$10,171	\$1,256
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$9,257	\$317

Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$8,379	\$314
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$7,873	\$899
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$7,717	\$882
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$7,271	\$840
Psychology Pro Rata	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$6,371	\$239
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$6,311	\$794
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$6,031	\$759
Architecture Contract	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$5,815	\$2,604
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$5,212	\$165
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$4,815	\$144
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$4,743	\$509
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$4,394	\$538
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$3,521	\$378
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$3,490	\$439
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$3,490	\$439
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$3,418	\$128
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$2,872	\$108
Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$2,872	\$361

Psychology Adjunct	Sociology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$1,897	\$979
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$1,278	\$137
Psychology Adjunct	Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$980	\$105
Psychology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$665	\$71
Instructional Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Psychology	\$110	\$0